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91101 - Oliatori corpo in acciaio
Oliatori con corpo in acciaio - pompa in ottone - canna flessibile e rigida

Cod. Canna

Flessibile
Flessibile
Flessibile
Flessibile

Rigida
Rigida
Rigida
Rigida

91101
91102
91103
91104
91106
91107
91108
91109

200
230
250
330
200
230
250
330

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

200 g
300 g
500 g
750 g
200 g
300 g
500 g
750 g

Capacità


